Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Otner instructions on reverse side)

0.045-26712

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

UNITED STATES							
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR				

	-			_			
5.	LEASE	DBS	IG N A	TION	AND	SERIAL	NO.
	MA	4	51/	117			

FOR PERMIT		EMENT				
FOR PERMIT		BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT				
	IO DRILL, L	DEEPEN, OF	R PLUG I	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME
_ X	DEEPEN [_	PLUG BA	CK 🗀	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N.	- EXA
- W	DELICIA					
L OTHER		SINGLE ZONE	MULTI ZONE	PLE	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME	(=
					Ray Bridg∈s	5
ent Company				 	1	
Farmington, N	ew Mexico	87499 D	ECEIV	FD_	10. FIELD AND POOL, O	
rt location clearly and	in accordance wit	h any State recurs	V Kankindandi		Bisti Lower	Gallup 🗷
	. 25, T25N,	R12W	CD 07 1	റെട	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR R AND SURVEY OR AR	BLK. Ea
Same		ŀ	FRAL	986	L 25, T25N, F	R12W
		OFFICE BUREAU	OF LAND MA	NAGEMEN	T12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE
-		FARMIN	IGTON RESO	URCE AREA	San Juan	NM
330' (lease 1320' (line) unit line)	16. NO. OF ACRES	S IN LEASE	TO, T	HIS WELL	
ED LOCATION®		19. PROPOSED DE	РТН	20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS	
LEASE, FT. N/				Rot	ary	
er DF, RT, GR, etc.)	DRILLING OPERA	TONS AUTHORI	ZED ARE		22. APPROX. DATE WO	RK WILL START*
	SORIFOL TO COV	PEIANCE WITH	ATTACHED	This	6/1/86	oobaleel end
I	PROPOSED CASTA	AND CEMEN	ring Progr	AM proce	dural review pursuar	it to 43 CFR
SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO	OOT SETT	ING DEPTH	- and (OPPED PURSUANT TO A	CFR 3165.4.
8-5/8''	24#	330	0			
5-1/2"	15.5#	4970	0	600		
		i				
					well. It will nshore Oil and	be
				ached O		be Gas Order
	Farmington, Nort location clearly and 660' FWL, Secondary Same DIRECTION FROM NEAR OF FARMING OF FARMING TO 120' (Interest line, if any) (Int line, if any) (Int line, if any) (Int line, completed, FT. North DF, RT, GR, etc.) SIZE OF CASING 8-5/8"	Farmington, New Mexico rt location clearly and in accordance with 660' FWL, Sec. 25, T25N, Same DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST of Farmington 1 330' (lease line) 1, FT. 1320' (unit line) 1 100, COMPLETED, LING, COMPLETED, LING, COMPLETED, LING, COMPLETED, SUBJECT TO COM PROPOSED CASIN SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOR 8-5/8" 24#	Farmington, New Mexico 87499 rt location clearly and in accordance with any State regular 660' FWL, Sec. 25, T25N, R12W Same DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE CUREAU of Farmington FARMIN 16. No. OF ACRE 1320' (unit line) nit line, if any) not location* LING, COMPLETED, LABE, FT. N/A 4970 TO DF, RT, GR, etc.) DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORI SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH PROPOSED CASING AND LEMENT SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETT 8-5/8" 24# 333	Farmington, New Mexico 87499 rt location clearly and in accordance with any State reduction. 660' FWL, Sec. 25, T25N, R12W Same DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE BUREAU OF LAND MARKS of Farmington FARMINGTON RESOLUTION 16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. 1320' (unit line) 18. PROPOSED DEPTH LING, COMPLETED, SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED PROPOSED CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH 8-5/8" 24# 330	Farmington, New Mexico 87499 rt location clearly and in accordance with any State reduction flow of feel of 1986 DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICEBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA OF 330' (lease line) S. FT. 1320' (unit line) Init line, if any) ID LOCATION* LING, COMPLETED, AREA TO T	Farmington, New Mexico 87499 rt location clearly and in accordance with any State reduction clearly and in accordance with any State reduction. 660' FWL, Sec. 25, T25N, R12W Same FEB 07 1986 11. SEC. T. R., M., OR E AND SURVEY OR J.R. AN

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

PERMIT NO. _

APPROVED BY _

(This space for Federal or State office use)

NMOCC

TITLE

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

APPROVAL DATE

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

80 1970 1680 1980 2910 2640

2000

1500

1000

500

P. O. BOX 2058 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-78

	All	distances must be from	the outer boundaries of	the Section.			
Operator Hixon Develo	opment Company	L	Ray Bridges			Well No.	
						1	
Unit Letter Sect	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	hip 5 North	Range 12 West	County San J	luan		
Actual Footage Location			_1				
660 !**	I from the West	line and	2310 feet	from the S	South	line	
Ground Level Elev.	Producing Formation		∞l		Dedica	ted Acreoge:	
6410	Gallup		Bisti Lower	Gallup 🗲	xt	80 Acres	
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below.							
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty).							
	e lease of differen initization, unitizat	•	licated to the well, b . etc?	iave the into	crests of all ov	rners been consoli-	
Yes	No If answer	s "yes;" type of c	onsolidation				
If answer is "n this form if nece		and tract descrip	tions which have act	tually been	consolidated. (1	Jse reverse side of	
	_		terests have been conit, eliminating such		•	,	
	1				CERT	IFICATION	
	 		RECEIVE)	I hereby certify th	at the information con-	
] 		FEB 07 1986	6	best of my knowle		
	1	•	BUREAU OF LAND MANA EARMINGTON RESOURCE	E AREA N	larne /	Tuttle	
	 			P	R. Perry/Tut	tle	
	 		 		Geologist Company	oment Company	
	, 1 1			٥	Date	onetic Company	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111		z. 25			January 14	RISENAL	
—660 ° -⊚				***	hearby contribution	Mortgine Well-location was protection field	
	! !			3	note of sctu 5	ion and that the same	
	[` 		- IFERS		knowledge old be	ct to she Dail of my	
2310'	·	·	1	D	December 2	4, 1985	
			1		legistered Professional/or Land Surveyo	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					ensicate No.	Vientoona	
330 660 60 13	20 1680 1980 2310	2640 2000	1300 1000 500		•	ennoover, L.S.	

